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YULCTZA obwme obwan
MoaAkL YacTH MNOWE[E

2

AMAPTAMEHT No2Al -1 66,77 14,42 81,19 Mope
AMAPTAMEHT NoAZ -1 66,77 14,80 81,57 Mope
CTYOWMA NoA3 -1 39,78 8,76 48,54 Daccedy
CTYOWA NoAd -1 39,78 8,76 48,54 DacceiH
AMNAPTAMEHT N2B1 -1 36,98 7,89 44 87 ONA NapcoHana
ANAPTAMEHT N2B2 -1 42,28 9,02 51,30 ONA NepCoHana
BHMCTPO 354,01 83,66 437 .67

Cna CAnoH -1 206,89 49,07 255,96

MAMAZWMH - NOABAM -1 79,20 18,78 97,98
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AMAPTAMEHT N2AS

AMNAPTAMEHT N2AG
AMAPTAMEHT N2A7
CTYONA N2AS
CTYOWA N2AD
AMAPTAMEHT N2A1D
AMAPTAMEHT N2A11
AMNAPTAMEHT N2A12
CTYKWA N2B3
CTYOWA N2B4
CTYONA N2B5
AMAPTAMEHT NOB6
AMAPTAMEHT NOE7
AMAPTAMEHT NOEE
AMNAPTAMEHT N2BE9

MArASKMH N21
MAMASMH N22
CTYWA N2B12
CTY¥AWA N2E13
MAMAZWH N23
BANMYTHO OBM.MYHKT
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UMCT2R
Mnowaahb

4
48,96
49,54
83,56
42,51
41,05
49,54
49,54
59,21
32,17
32,61
32,61
56,94
54,73
54,73
54,73

MNepBLiid 3Tax, BeicoTa 0,00

25,83
14,24
40,18
40,18
24,42
12,00

obwme
YaCTH

13
11,84
11,98
21,44
10,70
10,33
12,47
12,47
15,05
7,62
7,72
7,72
14,47
14,04
14,04
14,04

6,13
3,38
9,52
9,52
5,79
2,85

14
60,80
61,52
105,00
53,21
51,38
62,01
62,01
74,26
39,79
40,33
40,33
71,41
68,77
68,77
68,77

31,96
17,62
49,70
49,70
30,21
14,85

Ha ropsl
Ha ropsl
Mope
Mope
BacceiH W Mope
GaccedH u Mope
Gacczin W Mope
Gacceii W Mope
Ha ropal
Ha ropsl
Ha ropsl
GaccediH W Mope
Gaccsin W Mope
Gaccsin W Mope

Gacosi U Mope

Ha rophl

Ha ropbl
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AMNAPTAMEHT N2A13
AMAPTAMEHT NoAl14
AMNAPTAMEHT N2A15
CTYAWA N2Ale

CTYAWA N2ALY

AMAPTAMEHT N2Al1S8
AMAPTAMEHT N2A1D
AMAPTAMEHT N2AZO0
AMAPTAMEHT N2AZ1
AMAPTAMEHT Noa22
AMAPTAMEHT N2B10
CTYWA N2E11

CTYWA N2B12

CTYOWA N2B13

AMNAPTAMEHT N2B14
AMAPTAMEHT N2B15
AMAPTAMEHT N2B16
AMAPTAMEHT N9B17
AMAPTAMEHT N9B18
AMAPTAMEHT N9B19

YMCTaA
MnoiLaakb

48,96
49,54
83,54
42,51
41,05
49,54
49,54
81,11
50,38
83,54
53,98
39,60
40,18
40,18
68,57
58,90
58,90
58,90
81,11
50,38

obwme

YalCTH

13

11,84
11,98
20,61
10,91
10,33
12,47
12,47
20,68
12,43
20,61
12,79
9,38
9,52
9,52
17,43
15,11
15,11
15,11
20,68
12,43

14

60,80
61,52
104,15
53,42
51,38
62,01
62,01
101,79
62,81
104,15
66,77
48,98
49,70
49,70
86,00
74,01
74,01
4,01
101,79
62,81

Ha ropsl
Ha ropsl
Mope
MOope
GaccelH 1 Mope
Gaccedid W Mope
Baccefs W Mope
BacceiH ¥ Mope
BaccedH ¥ Mope
Mope
Ha ropsl
Ha ropsl
Ha ropsl
Ha ropkl
GaccedH W Mope
Gacceldy W Mope
Gacceldy W Mope
Baccedd ¥ Mope
GaccedH v Mope

baccefH W Mope



JTax 2

iy R
e 527 POt oo

S

. . YULCTZA obwme
= —|IP : i e uacT

T T

2 3 - 13 14
AMAPTAMEHT N2AZ3 2 48,96 11,84 60,80 Ha ropsl
ATMAPTAMEHT NoA24 2 49,54 11,98 61,52 Ha ropsi
AMAPTAMEHT NOA25 2 83,54 20,61 104,15 Mope
CTYAWA N2AZE 2 42,51 10,91 23,42 Mope
CTYOWA NoAZT 2 41,05 10,33 31,38 Gacceiin W Mope
AMAPTAMEHT NoAZS 2 49,54 12,47 62,01 Bacceid U Mope
AMAPTAMEHT N2AZ9 2 49 54 1247 62,01 Baccei u Mope
AMAPTAMEHT N2A3D 2 81,11 20,68 101,79 BaceiH v mops
AMNAPTAMEHT N2A31 2 20,38 12,43 62,81 BaceiH W Mops
AMAPTAMEHT N2A32 2 83,54 20,61 104,15 Mops
AMAPTAMEHT N2B20 2 33,98 12,79 66,77 Ha ropsl
CTYAMA NoB21 1 39,60 9,38 48,98 Ha rop.l
CTY[MA NeE22 2 40,18 9,52 49,70 Ha ropsl
CTYOHA N2B23 2 40,18 9,52 49,70 Ha ropkl
AMAPTAMEHT N9624 2 68,57 1743 86,00 BaccelH W Mope
AMAPTAMEHT N2B25 2 58,90 15,11 74,01 BaccelH M Mope
AMAPTAMEHT N9B26 2 58,90 15,11 7401 DacceiH 1 Mope
AMAPTAMEHT NOB27 2 58,90 15,11 4,01 Daccelt u Mope
AMAPTAMEHT N29628 2 81,11 20,68 101,79 Daccedy W Mope
AMAPTAMEHT N2B29 2 50,38 12,43 62,81 Bacceft 1 Mope
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AMAPTAMEHT N2A33

AMAPTAMEHT N2A34
AMAPTAMEHT N2A35
CTYOMS N2A36

CTYOMS NeA37

AMAPTAMEHT N2A39
AMAPTAMEHT N2A40
AMAPTAMEHT N2A41
AMAPTAMEHT N2A42
AMAPTAMEHT N2A43
AMAPTAMEHT NoA44
AMAPTAMEHT NoA4S
AMAPTAMEHT N2530
CTYINA NOB31

AMAPTAMEHT NoB32
AMAPTAMEHT N2B33
AMAPTAMEHT N2B34
AMAPTAMEHT N9B35
AMAPTAMEHT N9E36
AMAPTAMEHT N2B37
AMAPTAMEHT NoB38
AMAPTAMEHT N9539
AMAPTAMEHT N9B41
AMAPTAMEHT NoB42

L L W o

UMCT2R
Mnowaahb

101,49
89,88
42,98
42,51
49,54
49,54
81,11
50,38
53,98
138,88
53,08
53,98
39,60
91,63
90,00
68,57
58,90
58,90
58,90
81,11
50,38
125,72
104,10

obwme
YacTH

11,84
25,05
20,39
9,34
9,24
12,47
12,47
20,68
12,43
12,79
32,03
10,83
12,79
9,38
22,72
22,30
14,76
15,11
15,11
15,11
20,68
12,43
28,88
24,34

60,80
126,54
110,27
52,32
51,75
62,01
62,01
101,79
62,81
66,77
170,91
64,81
66,77
48,98
114,35
112,30
83,33
74,01
74,01
74,01
101,79
62,81
154,60
128,44

Ha ropsi
MOpe
MOpe
MOpe
BaccedH 1 Mope
Gaccedid U Mope
Baccefd M Mope
Bacceit M Mope
Gacceiid M Mope
Ha ropl
Mope
Ha ropkl
Ha ropkl
Ha ropkl
Mope
Mope
GacceiH W Mope
GacceiH W Mope
Gacceiii W Mope
GacceiH W Mope
GacceiH W Mope
GaccedH W Mope
Mope
Mope
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ME3OHET AMAPTAMEHT MOA34

MEZOHET AMNAPTAMEHT N2A35
MEZOHET AMAPTAMEHT N2A44

AMAPTAMEHT N2AdG
ME3OHET AMAPTAMEHT NOE32
ME3OHET ANMAPTAMEHT NOE33

ME3OHET AMAPTAMEHT MNOB41
MEZOHET ANAPTAMEHT Neb42

AMAPTAMEHT N2B43
ME3OHET ANAPTAMEHT NOE44

AMNAPTAMEHT NOB40

UMCT2R
o3k

101,49

89,88
138,88
81,11
91,63
90,00
125,72
104,10
81,11
94,78
53,98

obwme
YaCTH

13
25,05
20,39
32,03
20,68
22,72
22,30
28,88
24,34
20,68
21,71
10,83

14
126,54

110,27
170,91
101,79
114,35
112,30
154,60
128,44
101,79
116,49

64,81

MOpe

MOpE
BaccedH ¥ Mope
GaccedH u Mope

Mope

Mope

MOope

MOpE

MOpe

GacceiH W Mope

Ha ropsl
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ME3OHET AMAPTAMEHT N2A44

MEZOHET AMNAPTAMEHT N2A45
MEZOHET AMAPTAMEHT N2A47
AMAPTAMEHT N2A49

ME3OHET AMAPTAMEHT N2B41

ME3OHET ANAPTAMEHT N2B42
ME3OHET AMNAPTAMEHT N2B44
AMAPTAMEHT N2B45

3

UMCT2R
oAk

138,88

94,74
94,78
97,38
135,72
104,10
04,78
97,38

obwme
UaCTH

13
32,03
22,10
21,71
20,76
28,88
24,34
21,71
20,76

14
170,91
116,84
116,49
118,14
154,60
128,44
116,49

118,14

MOpE
Baccedd W Mope
Ha ropsl
MOpe

MOpe

Gacozin W Mope

Mope
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